The P2A, low pressure mass flow controller provides
maximum utilization of Safe Delivery Source gases.
Implementation of the Low Pressure P2A increases tool
uptime by reducing the frequency of source gas cylinder
changes. It offers accurate and precise control of low
gas flows over a wide pressure range with source gas
delivery pressure as low as 4 Torr.
This P2A is designed specifically for SDS and VAC®

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Code Example: P2A035500RAT2 Code Configuration
Model
P2A Mass-Flo Controller (multi-gas, multi-range) P2A P2A
Gas
013 = Nitrogen = N2
096 = Arsenic Pentaflouride = AsF5
035 = Arsine = AsH3
048 = Boron Triflouride = BF3
099 = Germanium Tetraflouride = GeF4
023 = Hydrogen Selenide = H2Se
031 = Phosphine = PH3
062 = Phosphorus Triflouride = PF3
088 = Silicon Tetraflouride = SiF4
Based on 100% gas concentration, for other gases or mixtures, consult factory.
013
096
035
048
099
023
031
062
088
035
Flow Range Full Scale*
2 sccm
5 sccm
10 sccm
20 sccm
Consult Factory
500
101
201
500
Fittings (compatible with)
Swagelok 4 VCR male		  R R
Connector
9 pin D
15 pin D
A
B A
Valve
Normally Closed, Teflon®	 T T
Flow Orientation
Vertical
Horizontal
1
2 2
 *	The Full Scale flow rate is designated by a 3 digit number. The first two digits represent the significant digits of the Full Scale flow rate separated by a decimal point. The third digit is the exponent
   of the power of ten.